
41. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête

Das Classement
26./27. August 2023 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. BaWü04 Schaake, Jannik (TV-Waldhof Mannheim)

2. BaWü13 Orth, Daniel (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)

3. Hess01 Lehmann, Benjamin (1.Pétanque Club Viernheim 1984 e.V.)

3. Hess06 Bomsdorf, Marcel (Boule Club Tromm 1997 e.V.)

5. Bay01 Mari, Nicholas  (1. BC Mechenhard)

5. NRW02 Meyer, Andreas (Nippeser BC)

5. NRW03 Wierzoch, Tom (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)

5. Saar01 Strokosch, Manuel (PF Saarbrücken)

9. BaWü08 Beton, Patrick (BC Achern)

9. BaWü09 Schatz, Philipp (1. BC Eisingen)

9. BaWü11 Abdelhak, Patrick (BC Konstanz)

9. Bay05 Pfortner, Regis (1. MKWU München)

9. Hess03 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC 1980 Frankfurt e.V.)

9. NiSa01 Garner, Jan  (Boule Compagnie Osterholz von 1988 e.V.)

9. Saar04 Racz, Maurice (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

9. Saar11 Kosmala, David (BC Niedersalbach)

17. BaWü03 Laukart, Matthias (PC Burggarten Horb)

17. BaWü05 Hirte, Johannes (BC Stuttgart)

17. BaWü07 Riff, Christophe (Badischer PV Freiburg)

17. BaWü12 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (BC Stuttgart)

17. BaWü18 Wagner, Sascha (TV-Waldhof Mannheim)

17. BaWü19 Boumghar, Hanafi (Heidelberger Boulespieler)

17. Hess02 Engelke, Jörg (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim e.V.)

17. Hess10 Kern, Manuel (1.Pétanque Club Viernheim 1984 e.V.)

17. NiSa05 Kuball, Martin (Boule Compagnie Osterholz von 1988 e.V.)

17. NRW04 Vahandrahety, Soamoelina Famonjena (BV Ibbenbüren)

17. NRW07 Rosik, Moritz (Düsseldorf sur place)

17. NRW11 Beliicha, Adil (Boule d'Aix-la-Chapelle)

17. RhPf01 Held, Martin (BC Knapp Denäwe Essingen)

17. Saar03 Clemens , Frederik (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)

17. Saar08 Lauer, Bastian (BC Saarlouis)

17. Saar12 Italia, Rosario (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

33. BaWü01 Skiba, André (SC Käfertal)

33. BaWü02 Petzold, Marvin (Waldhof Mannheim)

33. BaWü06 Müller, Tobias (PC Burggarten Horb)

33. BaWü10 Vonberg, Fabian (TV-Waldhof Mannheim)

33. BaWü14 Hirte, Lukas (BC Stuttgart)

33. BaWü15 Smith, Nathan (Boule-Freunde Malsch e.V.)

33. BaWü21 Hager, Felix (Boule für alle Ötisheim)

33. BaWü26 Lauinger, Heiko (SVK Beiertheim)

33. BaWü28 Stentenbach, Kai Robin (BC Achern)

33. BaWü29 Riedel, Patrick (TV Brühl 1912 e.V.)

33. Bay02 Borst, Maximilian (Schweinfurt CP 03)

33. Bay03 Probst, Vincent (1. BC Mechenhard)

33. Bay04 Probst, Christoph (1. BC Mechenhard)

33. Bay07 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)

33. Berl01 Kolbe, Klaus (1. BC Kreuzberg)

33. Hess09 Zimmer, Robin (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992 e.V.)

33. Hess13 Hiepel, Alfred (1.Pétanque Club Petterweil von 1986 e.V.)

33. NiSa06 Balic, Aras (Boulefreunde Rinteln e. V. )

33. Nord01 Mirabeau-Siebold, Laurent (1. Heider Rind's Boule Union)

33. Nord02 Reis Anacleto, Joao Manuel (Altstadt Bouler Lübeck)

33. Nord04 Gurkasch, Jesko (Altonaer Boule Club Hamburg e.V.)

33. NRW01 Niermann, Philipp (Düsseldorf sur place)

33. NRW08 Dridi, Mohsen (PF Marl-Lüdinghausen)

33. NRW18 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)

33. NRW20 Hillenberg, Marc (SG La boule d'Or 1990)

33. NRW23 Strater, Stephan (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)

33. NRW24 Schulz, Mathis (BV Ibbenbüren)

33. NRW27 Bogatz, Gabriel (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

33. NRW28 Schendel, Marco (BF Neuenrade)

33. Ost02 Büttner, Dieter (Chemnitzer Pétanque Club e.V.)

33. RhPf02 Klein, Michael (BC Knapp Denäwe Essingen)

33. RhPf03 Caquelard, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)

65. BaWü16 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)

65. BaWü17 Schell, Nina (BC Stuttgart)

65. BaWü20 Krohmer, Kevin (VfB Neuffen)

65. BaWü22 Pelikan, Luca (Boule-Freunde Malsch e.V.)

65. BaWü24 Sönmez, Yilmaz (Heidelberger Boulespieler)

65. Bay06 Kreile, Andreas (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

65. Hess04 Faltermann, Marcus (1.Pétanque Club Viernheim 1984 e.V.)

65. Hess05 Dosch, Andreas (1.Pétanque Club Petterweil von 1986 e.V.)

65. Hess07 Krause, Jörn (Boule Club Tromm 1997 e.V.)

65. Hess08 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden e.V.)

65. Hess11 Heeren, Jens (BC Bischemer BouliGäns’ e.V. )

65. Hess12 Freimuth, Michael (TG Winkel 1846 eV.)

65. Hess14 Strobl, Gernold (1.Pétanque Club Petterweil von 1986 e.V.)

65. Hess15 Müller, Dieter (Bornheim Boules e.V. c/o Klaus Bittner)

65. NiSa04 Ramon, Sylvain (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide e.V.)
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65. NiSa07 Kermoud, Karim (SG Letter von 1905 e.V. - Pétanque-Abteilung)

65. NiSa09 von Alten, Oliver (SG Letter von 1905 e.V. - Pétanque-Abteilung)

65. NiSa10 Scherf, Jens (Die Oldenbouler, PC Oldenburg e.V.)

65. Nord03 Andrianavalona, Hery (Lübecker BC)

65. Nord05 Gierke, Marcel (Energie Eimsbüttel)

65. NRW05 Combüchen, Jonas (Nippeser BC)

65. NRW12 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)

65. NRW15 Engler, Hubert (PC La Différence Ahlen)

65. NRW16 Lonken, Marco (Düsseldorf sur place)

65. NRW19 Scheib, Sascha (Nippeser BC)

65. NRW25 Delli Muti, Rocco (Homberger Turnverein 1878)

65. Ost01 Ranaivomanana, Harilala (La Boule Rouge Dresden e.V.)

65. Ost04 Schäfer, Dirk (Union 1861 Schönebeck e.V.)

65. RhPf05 Müller, Gina (TSG Mittelbach-Hengstbach)

65. Saar06 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)

65. Saar07 Böhm , Hubert (Die Hochwald-Bouler 22 e.V.)

65. Saar09 Petrosi, Sergio (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

65. BaWü23 Knörzer, Ralf (PSG Steinenbronn)

65. BaWü25 Pépin, Jacques (Boule-Freunde Malsch e.V.)

65. BaWü27 Zimmer, Michael (BF Wiesloch)

65. BaWü30 Borowka, Michel (BC Pfullinger LSG)

65. BaWü31 Leopardi, Fabrizio (TSV Grünkraut)

65. BaWü32 Probst, Frank (Heidelberger Boulespieler)

65. BaWü33 Mattasits, Udo (1. BC Happy Metal Heubach)

65. BaWü34 Lemm, Markus (1. BC Karlsruhe)

65. Bay08 Tran, Quoc (Bürgstadter Kies Bouler)

65. Bay09 Horlacher, Uwe (SG Raspaille Eichstätt)

65. Berl02 Kuhl, Klaus (lincke bouler)

65. NiSa02 Albayrak, Selahattin (Allez Allee Hannover e.V.)

65. NiSa03 Jentsch, Leon (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide e.V.)

65. NiSa08 Berief, Florian (Les Pétangueules Hannover e.V.)

65. NiSa11 Schön, Nils (Pétanque Club Wilhelmshaven e.V.)

65. NiSa12 Zeyher, Christoph (TSV Buchholz 08 e.V.)

65. NRW06 Nana, Adama (Nippeser BC)

65. NRW09 Lisner, Marvin (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

65. NRW10 Errichi, Soufiane (Düsseldorf sur place)

65. NRW13 Rüter, Lukas (BV Ibbenbüren)

65. NRW14 Landeck, Roland (Brühler TV)

65. NRW17 Fournier, Thierry (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)

65. NRW21 Birkmeyer, Carolin (Düsseldorf sur place)

65. NRW22 Wittchow, Ekkaphong (BC FANNY Hilden)

65. NRW26 Schneider, Christian (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

65. NRW29 Rinkowski, Simon (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

65. Ost03 Blütchen, Karl (Stahlball e.V.)

65. RhPf04 Ackermann-Buhler, Gabriele (TSV 1908 Freckenfeld)

65. RhPf06 Haus, Marc (SF Steinfeld 1923)

65. Saar02 Heblich, Wolfgang (PC Hanweiler)

65. Saar05 Neu, Justin (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

65. Saar10 Ehrenberg, Rene (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)
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1. NRW05 Combüchen, Jonas (Nippeser BC)

2. RhPf06 Haus, Marc (SF Steinfeld 1923)

3. Bay08 Tran, Quoc (Bürgstadter Kies Bouler)

3. NiSa04 Ramon, Sylvain (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide e.V.)

5. BaWü17 Schell, Nina (BC Stuttgart)

5. Hess05 Dosch, Andreas (1.Pétanque Club Petterweil von 1986 e.V.)

5. Hess08 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden e.V.)

5. Saar06 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)

9. BaWü16 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)

9. Hess04 Faltermann, Marcus (1.Pétanque Club Viernheim 1984 e.V.)

9. Hess12 Freimuth, Michael (TG Winkel 1846 eV.)

9. NiSa02 Albayrak, Selahattin (Allez Allee Hannover e.V.)

9. NiSa07 Kermoud, Karim (SG Letter von 1905 e.V. - Pétanque-Abteilung)

9. NiSa11 Schön, Nils (Pétanque Club Wilhelmshaven e.V.)

9. NRW06 Nana, Adama (Nippeser BC)

9. NRW16 Lonken, Marco (Düsseldorf sur place)

17. BaWü20 Krohmer, Kevin (VfB Neuffen)

17. BaWü34 Lemm, Markus (1. BC Karlsruhe)

17. Bay06 Kreile, Andreas (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

17. Berl02 Kuhl, Klaus (lincke bouler)

17. Hess11 Heeren, Jens (BC Bischemer BouliGäns’ e.V. )

17. Hess15 Müller, Dieter (Bornheim Boules e.V. c/o Klaus Bittner)

17. NRW09 Lisner, Marvin (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

17. NRW14 Landeck, Roland (Brühler TV)

17. NRW19 Scheib, Sascha (Nippeser BC)

17. NRW22 Wittchow, Ekkaphong (BC FANNY Hilden)

17. NRW25 Delli Muti, Rocco (Homberger Turnverein 1878)

17. Ost01 Ranaivomanana, Harilala (La Boule Rouge Dresden e.V.)

17. Ost03 Blütchen, Karl (Stahlball e.V.)

17. Ost04 Schäfer, Dirk (Union 1861 Schönebeck e.V.)

17. Saar05 Neu, Justin (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

17. Saar09 Petrosi, Sergio (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)

33. BaWü22 Pelikan, Luca (Boule-Freunde Malsch e.V.)

33. BaWü23 Knörzer, Ralf (PSG Steinenbronn)

33. BaWü24 Sönmez, Yilmaz (Heidelberger Boulespieler)

33. BaWü25 Pépin, Jacques (Boule-Freunde Malsch e.V.)

33. BaWü27 Zimmer, Michael (BF Wiesloch)

33. BaWü30 Borowka, Michel (BC Pfullinger LSG)

33. BaWü31 Leopardi, Fabrizio (TSV Grünkraut)

33. BaWü32 Probst, Frank (Heidelberger Boulespieler)

33. BaWü33 Mattasits, Udo (1. BC Happy Metal Heubach)

33. Bay09 Horlacher, Uwe (SG Raspaille Eichstätt)

33. Hess07 Krause, Jörn (Boule Club Tromm 1997 e.V.)

33. Hess14 Strobl, Gernold (1.Pétanque Club Petterweil von 1986 e.V.)

33. NiSa03 Jentsch, Leon (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide e.V.)

33. NiSa08 Berief, Florian (Les Pétangueules Hannover e.V.)

33. NiSa09 von Alten, Oliver (SG Letter von 1905 e.V. - Pétanque-Abteilung)

33. NiSa10 Scherf, Jens (Die Oldenbouler, PC Oldenburg e.V.)

33. NiSa12 Zeyher, Christoph (TSV Buchholz 08 e.V.)

33. Nord03 Andrianavalona, Hery (Lübecker BC)

33. Nord05 Gierke, Marcel (Energie Eimsbüttel)

33. NRW10 Errichi, Soufiane (Düsseldorf sur place)

33. NRW12 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)

33. NRW13 Rüter, Lukas (BV Ibbenbüren)

33. NRW15 Engler, Hubert (PC La Différence Ahlen)

33. NRW17 Fournier, Thierry (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)

33. NRW21 Birkmeyer, Carolin (Düsseldorf sur place)

33. NRW26 Schneider, Christian (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)

33. NRW29 Rinkowski, Simon (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

33. RhPf04 Ackermann-Buhler, Gabriele (TSV 1908 Freckenfeld)

33. RhPf05 Müller, Gina (TSG Mittelbach-Hengstbach)




